S87235 Series USB Average Power Sensor
Datasheet
Saluki Technology Inc.
Tel: 886.909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
2
The document applies to the USB average power sensors of the following models:
 S87235C USB average power sensor (10MHz - 8GHz).

Tel: 886.909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
4. Ordering Information
Part No. Frequency Range
S87235C 10MHz - 8GHz
S87235D 10MHz - 18GHz
S87235F 10MHz - 33GHz
S87235H 10MHz - 50GHz
5. Standard Package
No. Item Qty.
1 S87235X series USB power sensor 1
2 Power sensor cable, 1.5m 1
3 CD (PC software) 1
6. Options
Option No. Item Description
S87235-H01 Power sensor cable, 4.5m /
S87235-H05A Hard carrying case Can carry one set
S87235-H05B Hard carrying case Can carry two sets
- End of Document -